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SwitchMaster® 1U TWO SLOT MODULAR SWITCH 
with R6000 Series switch cards 

 
October 2019 

1U Two Slot Rack Mount Chassis 6001335 1U 19” Chassis 
Ethernet Controller Card 6001337 Includes MIB file & SwitchCenter GUI 
RS232 Controller Card 6001338  

Logic-only Controller Card 6001339  
Independent Dry Contact Control Controller Card 6001340  

RJ45 A/B Switch Card 6000742-BLK Supports up to 1 GbE 
RJ45 CAT-6 A/B Switch Card 6000865-BLK Supports up to 10 GbE 

RJ45 CAT-6 Simultaneous Dual-Port A/B Switch Card 6000866-BLK Supports up to 10 GbE 
Video - F Connector, 75 Ohm A/B Switch Card 6000871-BLK  

DB25 A/B Switch Card 6000745-BLK Switches All 25 Leads 
DB9 A/B Switch Card 6000750-BLK Switches All 9 Leads 
DB15 A/B Switch Card 6000749-BLK Switches All 15 Leads 

Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with loopback - SC 6000785A-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 
Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with loopback - ST 6000778A-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 

Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - SC 6000776A-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 
Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - ST 6000775A-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 

Non-Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with Auto-Recovery - SC 6000748A-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 
Non-Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card with Auto-Recovery - ST 6000760A-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 

Non-Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - SC 6000883-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 
Non-Latching Fiber Optic A/B Switch Card - ST 6000884-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 

Latching Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - SC 6000885-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 
Latching Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - ST 6000886-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 

Non-Latching Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - SC 6000887-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 
Non-Latching Fiber Optic Dual-Port A/B Switch Card - ST 6000888-BLK Full Duplex, Multimode Fiber 

Blank Rear Panel 6000762-BLK Covers 1 empty slot in Chassis 
Wall-Mount Power Supply, US AC Plug, 100-240 VAC in, 

12 VDC out 
1827053 1 per chassis, or 2 for redundant power 

Wall-Mount Power Supply, UNIVERSAL AC Plug Kit,  
100-240 VAC in, 12 VDC out 

1827056 1 per chassis, or 2 for redundant power 

Desktop Power Supply with IEC input socket, 100-240 VAC in,  
12 VDC out, Includes US AC line cord 

6001352 1 per chassis, or 2 for redundant power 

(leaded solder versions of the above items are also available by changing the part # from 6xxxxxx to 5xxxxxx) 
Fiber Optic Switches are available with FC and LC connectors, and for single mode applications. 
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